
The Interlocal Purchasing System (TIPS)

Contract # 210101 Technology Solutions, Products and Services

Streamline your procurement and gain savings on Avaya Products and Services.

Sales West Sales Northeast Sales South

Jon Newton
Regional Sales Leader
Coeur d'Alene, ID
jenewton@avaya.com
669-242-8186

Chris Goodwin
Regional Sales Leader
New York, NY
cwgoodwin@avaya.com
212-841-6268

Tony Melikian
Regional Sales Leader
Tampa, FL
melikian@avaya.com
786-331-0117

Colette Buxton
Account Manager
Tulsa, OK
cbuxton@avaya.com
972-745-5021

Mike McAndrews
Account Manager
Newtown, PA 
mmcandrews@avaya.com

953-908-5127

Michelle Bueti
Account Manager
Raleigh, NC
buetim@avaya.com
919-425-8254

Hale Allen
Account Manager
Henderson, NV
allen145@avaya.com
720-514-4960

Wilson Lobao
Account Manager
Boston, MA
wjlobao@avaya.com
978-671-3581

Ian Diaz
Account Manager
Tampa, FL
irdiaz@avaya.com
786-331-8252

avaya.com

Avaya Sales Points of ContactProducts and Services

Unified Communications 

Contact Centers 

Digital Transformations 

Smart Campus Solutions

Approved Market Area: National

Price List

Contract Information

Avaya Inc.
2605 Meridian Parkway Suite 200
Durham, NC 27713
Avaya Federal Tax ID: 22-3713430
www.avaya.com

Avaya Contact: Klara Reilly
(703) 390-8252
kbreilly@avaya.com

Contract # 210101
Contract Term: 
6/11/2021- 6/110/2022
*Four additional renewal options

The Interlocal Purchasing System 
currently serves entities such as state 
and local governments and non-profit 
organizations, including but not limited 
to:

© 2020 Avaya Inc. All Rights Reserved.

How to Obtain Quotes and Place Purchase Orders

To obtain a quote or to place a direct order, please contact the 
appropriate Avaya sales representative.

TIPS member must reference Contract # 210101 on the 
purchase order.

ABOUT THIS CONTRACT

TIPS is an acronym for The Interlocal Purchasing System. TIPS 
is a national purchasing cooperative that offers access to 
competitively procured purchasing contracts to its 
membership. Membership is free.

Eligible entities include K-12 school districts, charter schools, 
colleges and universities (state and private), cities and 
municipalities, counties and parishes, state agencies, 
emergency services districts, non-profit organization as defined 
by the Internal Revenue Service, and other entities with 
legislated purchasing.
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